Pursuit
Pos
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Pursuit
Time
0:28:38
0:29:16
0:29:31
0:30:27
0:30:27
0:31:20
0:32:07
0:32:58
0:32:59
0:33:12
0:33:15
0:33:15
0:33:26
0:33:38
0:34:05
0:34:07
0:34:15
0:34:39
0:35:32
0:35:45
0:36:00
0:36:09
0:36:36
0:36:46
0:37:21
0:37:28
0:37:30
0:37:35
0:37:53

First Name
Declan
Ole
Joshua
Peter
Jackson
Isak
Jasper
Jared
Lars
Aneesh
Max
Luke
Peter
Evan
Arne
Peter
Riley
Emmet
Matt
Kyle
Tom
Jon
Kareem
Jonah
Sam
Trace
lan
Sam

lan

Last Name
Dahlberg
Roof
Nordstrom
Carlen
Pope
Nightingale
Green
Nordstrom
Askegaard
Syal
Gifford
Wasson
Shaffer
Brown Ton
Christiansen
Manolis
Wwill
Whitely
Pauly
Ziemer
Jaeger
Ekberg
Elbakkal
Spencer
Pacala
Chiodo
Acheson
Hanson
Empson

Boys Pursuit Results

School
Mounds Park Ac:
Minnehaha Acad
Providence/Heril
Minnehaha Acad
Minnehaha Acad
Mounds Park Aci
SPA
Providence/Heril
Minnehaha Acad
Mounds Park Ac:
Minnehaha Acad
Minnehaha Acad
Minnehaha Acad
Minnehaha Acad
Minnehaha Acad
Mounds Park Ac:
SPA

Blake

SPA

SPA

SPA

Breck

Blake

SPA

Breck
Minnehaha Acad
Blake

SPA

Breck

Grade
M 11
M 12
M 12
M 11
M 10
M 7
M 10
M9
M 10
M 10
M 10
M 10
M9
M 10
M9
M 8
M 11
M 11
M 10
M 12
M 10
M 12
M 11
M 10
M 11
M9
M9
M9
M 10

Classic
Pos
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10

11
17
13
20
15
12
19
22
16
23
26
21
27
24
29
28
31
25
35
33
30

Classic
Time
0:14:48
0:15:40
0:15:16
0:16:17
0:16:16
0:16:24
0:16:56
0:17:51
0:17:16
0:17:46
0:17:29
0:18:03
0:17:36
0:17:22
0:17:58
0:18:13
0:17:44
0:19:10
0:19:22
0:18:09
0:19:23
0:19:14
0:19:42
0:19:39
0:20:00
0:19:20
0:20:30
0:20:26
0:19:56

Skate
Pos
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14
18
16
15
19
11
17
27
20
22
21
24
26
33
23
25
30

Skate
Time
0:13:50
0:13:36
0:14:15
0:14:10
0:14:11
0:14:56
0:15:11
0:15:07
0:15:43
0:15:26
0:15:46
0:15:12
0:15:50
0:16:16
0:16:07
0:15:54
0:16:31
0:15:29
0:16:10
0:17:36
0:16:37
0:16:55
0:16:54
0:17:07
0:17:21
0:18:08
0:17:00
0:17:09
0:17:57



Pursuit
Pos
30
31
32
33
34
34
35
36
36
37
38
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Pursuit
Time
0:38:21
0:39:00
0:39:26
0:39:39
0:39:50
0:18:21
0:44:43
0:44:56
0:18:56
0:46:04
0:50:41

First Name
Peter
Wwill
David
Michael
Jack

Joe

Nico
Connor
John
Ben
Joshua
Peter
Matthew
Max

Ben
Tony
Zach
Collin

Josh

Last Name
Schavee
Lyman
Ahrens
Hosstadter
Indritz
Gustaffero
Udris
Ferenbach
Fullerton
Drysdale
Johnson
Moore
Bourne
Owens
George
Palmer
Levy
Steinberger
Vorbrich

Boys Pursuit Results

School

SPA

Blake

Breck

Blake

SPA

Blake

Blake

Breck

Breck

Breck
Providence/Heril
SPA
Mounds Park Ac:
Blake
Mounds Park Ac:
Breck

Breck

Mounds Park Ac:
Blake

Grade

M 12
M 10
M 11
M 12
M 12
M9
M 10
M 11
M9
M8
M8
M 10
M 10
M 11
M 12
M 11
M 11
M8
M9

Classic
Pos
36
34
37
38
39
DNS
42
40
DNS
32
41
1

14
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Classic
Time
0:20:44
0:20:27
0:21:22
0:21:34
0:22:10

0:25:25
0:24:33

0:20:07
0:25:13
0:14:18
0:14:19
0:15:47
0:17:29

Skate
Pos
28
35
31
32
29
34
37
38
36
40
39
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Skate
Time
0:17:37
0:18:33
0:18:04
0:18:05
0:17:40
0:18:21
0:19:18
0:20:23
0:18:56
0:25:57
0:25:28



Pursuit

Pos
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Pursuit
Time
0:32:52
0:34:04
0:34:37
0:34:49
0:35:09
0:36:16
0:36:43
0:37:01
0:37:07
0:37:47
0:38:31
0:38:44
0:39:10
0:39:15
0:39:44
0:39:56
0:40:06
0:40:33
0:40:34
0:40:54
0:41:46
0:42:44
0:42:48
0:43:03
0:43:36
0:43:56
0:44:50
0:44:57
0:45:06
0:45:07
0:45:08
0:45:13
0:45:16

First Name
Val
Ellie
Maddie
Molly
lzzy
Dina
Danielle
Elizabeth
Taylor
Gabby
Tessah
Emilia
Greta
Maddy
Halcyon
Gennie
Ingrid
Eliza
Simone
CeCe
Helene
CcC
Jenna
Maya
Tina
Louise
Nalia
Sydney
Kate
Morgan
Neeti
Lexi

Eloise

Last Name
Hart
Quam
Kelly
Gardner
Quam
Moradian
Pattison
Cripe
Lundquist
Law
Green
Hoppe
Sirek
Breton
Brown
Weiler
Roof
Reedy
Lundquist
Schurke
Kim

Lucas
Wicht
Czeneszew
Wilkens
Kim
Petersen
Powell
Bernhardt
Bell
Kulkarni
Fine
Charian

Girls Pursuit Results

School

SPA

Mounds Park Academy
Providence and Heritage Academy
Mounds Park Academy

Mounds Park Academy

SPA

Minnehaha Academy

Minnehaha Academy

Providence and Heritage Academy
Mounds Park Academy

SPA

SPA

SPA

SPA

Breck

Breck

Minnehaha Academy

SPA

Providence and Heritage Academy
Minnehaha Academy

Breck

Blake

Providence and Heritage Academy
Breck

SPA

Breck

Providence and Heritage Academy
Breck

Blake

Providence and Heritage Academy
SPA

Blake

Breck

Grade
F11
F 10
F9
F12
F8
F11
F12
F12
F11
F 10
F 10
F11
F11
F9
F12
F12
F 10
F 10
F8
F 10
F12
F12
F 10
F11
F9
F 10
F9
F12
F12
F8
F12
F11
F 10

Classic

Pos

Classic
Time
0:17:00
0:17:33
0:18:17
0:17:57
0:18:27
0:18:56
0:18:47
0:19:54
0:19:55
0:19:26
0:20:06
0:20:17
0:20:14
0:20:30
0:21:22
0:21:20
0:21:16
0:20:38
0:22:26
0:22:15
0:21:47
0:24:19
0:23:23
0:23:04
0:23:12
0:22:20
0:25:09
0:24:24
0:25:03
0:23:38
0:23:42
0:23:29
0:23:01

Skate
Pos
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Skate
Time
0:15:52
0:16:31
0:16:20
0:16:52
0:16:42
0:17:20
0:17:56
0:17:07
0:17:12
0:18:21
0:18:25
0:18:27
0:18:56
0:18:45
0:18:22
0:18:36
0:18:50
0:19:55
0:18:08
0:18:39
0:19:59
0:18:25
0:19:25
0:19:59
0:20:24
0:21:36
0:19:41
0:20:33
0:20:03
0:21:29
0:21:26
0:21:44
0:22:15



Pursuit
Pos
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
997
997
997
997
997
997
997
997

Pursuit
Time
0:45:20
0:45:52
0:46:11
0:46:24
0:47:32
0:47:56
0:53:31
0:53:43
0:54:03
0:55:17
1:01:40

0:19:07

First Name
Emma
Paige
Anna
Mari
Erin
Rachel
Ellen
Linnea
Teagan
Melina
Anna
Katie
Gigi
Annika
Ana
Natalie
Tessa
Olivia

lzzy

Last Name
Kelly
Indritz
Janzen
Bocahek
Quam
Gunderson
Boehm
Krig
Carrington
Donnelly
Geertsen
Hands
Gunderson
Hedges
Manolis
Donnelly
Johnson
Schultz
Peterson

Girls Pursuit Results

School

Providence and Heritage Academy
SPA

Breck

Mounds Park Academy

Mounds Park Academy

Breck

Minnehaha Academy

Blake

Providence and Heritage Academy
Blake

Providence and Heritage Academy
Mounds Park Academy

Breck

Minnehaha Academy

Mounds Park Academy

Blake

Minnehaha Academy

Mounds Park Academy
Minnehaha Academy

Grade
F7
F9
F 10
F9
F12
F 10
F 10
F8
F8
F12
F11
F12
F12
F 10
F 10
F9
F 10
F12
F9

Classic
Pos
34
36
35
39
30
43
46
45
42
44
47
3

16
22
48

Classic
Time
0:23:44
0:24:14
0:24:08
0:24:54
0:23:24
0:27:00
0:29:44
0:29:32
0:26:40
0:28:33
0:30:38
0:17:52

0:20:33
0:21:49
0:33:33

Skate
Pos

Skate
Time
0:21:36
0:21:38
0:22:03
0:21:30
0:24:08
0:20:56
0:23:47
0:24:11
0:27:23
0:26:44
0:31:02

0:19:07



Boys Team Score

Pos
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Team
Minnehaha Academy
St Paul Academy
The Blake School
Breck School
Mounds Park Academy

Providence/Heritage Academy

Girls Team Score

Pos
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Team
St Paul Academy
Mounds Park Academy
Providence/Heritage Academy
Breck School
Minnehaha Academy
The Blake School

Team Points
562
498
439
423
371
252

Team Points
549
510
495
476
413
338

Team Results



